NATIONAL Assessment Centre	****		109215 (0002	<u>(1 * .7°</u>	
NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. 🚾	11 Januar . 31	VO 1213 Complet	cdl	Done by
	Jeb description		Date & Time Compact		
REFNO: NA/AIGZ1005782/V	SAS c-filing	i			
Vch No: SLM8844T	E-mail (within 8h)	s, AIC 2hrs)			
DOA: 1152 18:15	I-Motor Claim	Form	b		
	I-Motor W/O (Within; OD 2hrs, 7	P 4brs)		
OD / (II) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond	ed			•
Autor Albertan	Assessment/Surv				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		are and the second second second
Proformed Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (The second secon		Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SL	5 7320m .	. INC()/Non-INC()	×
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	4	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (
		Date:	Time:	20-100%1	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W		%; P: 21-79%. P:	30-10070	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YBS ()/NO()			• •
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()	SERVICE STATES CONTRACTOR	युर् भाष्ट्र ा	
THE STATE OF COME OF THE STATE	ENTRE STEEL		Charles and the control of	4.935.09	311,12
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Conf	idential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repr		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.				·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO	O(); To	wing Co: (and the second	COUNTY TO A PARTIE OF THE PART
(tempels). (inc. hound - 6708 6616)			Philipping of the	新教公教	editions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	M-111111111111111111111111111111111111			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		<u> </u>	·	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()		,		
3) Opload Resultey 1 hote (1-1-)					
Injurý:		7.500.1611.500.00	minosaremarentare	學和問題的	THE PARTY OF THE P
Dute/Times Actions			PROPERTY AND PROPERTY OF THE P	<u> </u>	ACHARAS .
			. •		
	£.				
			* Participation 100		
The state of the s	A MARIE STATE OF THE SAME				And(c5)) (S. Anu(t)
NA 2102857		hwoley life	Wallet Barrell	Market Control	Ang(cs)) (C. Ang(cs)) (Thillip) (C. Ang(bill
NA 2102857	1	1) All 1 Accident 2) DA : Damego	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (\$50)	Amilica) (C. Abin, (3) Anglini (S. Abin, (3) Anglini (S. Abin, (3)
Hannant's Particulars 5:		1) All : Accident 2) DA : Danis go 3) TF : Towing I	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	\$40/\$45 \$120	Am((c5)) (C; Abiq(3)) (Th)) (N sa saaf bin
Clammant's Particulars Section (1997). Driver/Owner: .		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dams to 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); hrough Survey (Resurvey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ani((s)) (S. Abin(s)) Think is known by
Clammant's Particulars Section (1997). Driver/Owner: .		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TP : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T Corplaining S 6) TR : Re-insue	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); te hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey taiust INC Only (well to	\$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2095) \$75	Amilican (S. Abinota) Applicant broad bin
Claimant's Particular (52-1) Oriver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TP : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming 5 6) TR : Re-inspe	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); te hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey, taiust INC Only (well to etion + SMRT Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Awites) (C. Abrolts) Arithmic of badd bin
Climmant's Particulars seed of the Particular seed of the Partic		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Dannege 3) TF : Twing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T Forglainings 6) TR : Re-impe 7) N1 : Idau DA 5) NTUC Additi	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey, painst INC Only (well to blion + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	\$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2095) \$75	And (cs) (\$ Ahi (s)
Claimant's Particular (22) Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion;		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Daniege 3) TF : Twing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T Forglainings 6) TR : Re-impe 7) N1 : Idau DA 5) NTUC Additi Olt N5: Courter *N6: Renair	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey, painst INC Only (well) blion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Servicedination	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$330 \$20 \$290 \$75 \$75 \$35 \$310	AND We had bit
Claimant's Particulary 5: 3. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Darriege 3) TP : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For glaining 5 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 5) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtos *N6: Rapair 6	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); te hrough Survey (Resurvey to to the total NC Only (well to the total Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination of Inspection	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$330 \$20 2993) \$75 \$160 \$33 \$510 \$72	AND IN SANGED III
Chambart's Particulary 3: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Dannego 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For glaining S 6) TR : Re-impe 7) NI : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OI)* *N5: Courtos *N6: Rapair (*N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey, rejust INC Only (Med 10 ellion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Conf Tpt Allowance Contribution hair Inspection lifect Excess Coordination P (Con INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$330 \$20 2993) \$75 \$160 \$33 \$510 \$72	AND IN W Inddibin
Clammont's Barticulary :		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Darrage 3) TP : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For qlaining 6 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 5) NTUC Additi ODL: *N5: Courter *N5: Courter *N7: Fost Re- *N7: Fost Re- *N7: Fost Re- *N8: DV / Ce	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); through Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey, rejust INC Only (well 10) which the survey on the s	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$520 \$520 \$530 \$775 \$75 \$5160 \$520 \$520	AND We had bit

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

of incompanies in processing the process of the policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurance Centre of the Insur

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

12/05/2021 16:42 (SGT) 11/05/2021 18:15 (SGT) TPE, Singapore SLIP ROAD TOWARDS PUNGGOL WAY Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM8844T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No WONG CHUAY LENG SXXXX391Z WINNIEWCL@YAHOO.COM.SG (Phone) +65-96601493 +65-96601493

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi Lancer

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No 2100506932-04

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

WONG CHUAY LENG SXXXX391Z



Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience
Gender
Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number
Email Address
Address

Address
Address complement
Postcode
Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name
Police Station Phone No
Alt. Police Station Phone No
Police Station Address
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? 16/01/1961 Indoor 12/01/1994 27 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-96601493

+65-96601493 WINNIEWCL@YAHOO.COM.SG BLK 237 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #06-40

310237 Yes -No

978 978

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No 2 Yes No

Yes 3

No

ITAMAR KATU Female

Female

Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

Yes No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

 Vehicle Registration Number
 SLS7320M

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

INJURED 2

INJURED 3

Date of Accident	: 11/05/707/ Accident Time: 18 (5 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: TPE Slip Board towards purggor way
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLM 88 44 T Make/Model: MHSULUSING LANCET
Insurace Company	:A GPolicy No:_2100506932-04
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Wong (hunyleng (SIY74391Z)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9660 1493 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: same as above _
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 16/01/1961 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 12/01/1994
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 1916 237 Lorong 1 Tom payon #06-40 5(310237)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Winnrewcle yehoo.com.sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Di Was the accident reported to the poli Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): 1983	r camera: YES NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	earty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SLS 7320 M (B Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model: Hunda	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: Ma Kok Fai	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact: 9078 366	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	
1. Itamar Katu / Female	5100 60
1. Itumar Katu / Female 2. Jayleline phay / Female	ale

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect; use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Vehicle A: SIM 8844T Vehicle B: SIS 7320 M

escribe Circumsta	ances of the Accident
On the	stated date and time, I vehicle A was stationary on the stated
Venue	watting to move of from the SIIP road towards Punggol way
Suddenly	I fut a huge impact on the rear of my vehicle. I then came down
to check	stated date and time, I vehicle A was stationary on the stated watting to move of from the SIIP road towards Punggol way I, I fut a huge impact on the rear of my vehicle. I then came down and reaused that it was vehicle & who have boulded onto my
venille	
7	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210512/7022

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Informant's Particulars		
Date/Time Report Made: 12/05/2021 14:32	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Date/Time Depart Made:	Milde Description	Or or one

	200000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	经国际企业 医下颌 医		
	Informant: HUAY LE		Address: 237 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #06-40 SINGAPORE 31023		
	ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1474391Z		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96601493		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: WINNIEWCL@YAHOO.COM.SG			
Sex: Female	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 16/01/1961	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: HOME MAKER		Driving Licence Information Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/05/2021 18:15	Type of Location: SLIP ROAD	
Location: PUNGGOL W	/AY				
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLM8844T	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP	Grey	Slightly Damaged	2
SLS7320M	Car		NAME OF THE PARTY			0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210512/7022

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
SLM8844T	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	2100506932-04	17/04/2021	16/04/2022		

Details of Perso	n Involved				SCA TO A CONTROL AND A SECOND
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destrian Cr	rossing: NA
Driver				1送外型/第二	
Name	WONG CHUAY LENG			ID No.	S1474391Z
Related Vehicle	SLM8844T (Car)			Contact f	No. 96601493
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY		NIC &	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	12/05/2021 Date		Date		2/05/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	SI	light

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME. I , VEHICLE A (SLM8844T) WAS STATIONARY ON THE STATED VENUE WAITING FOR THE MAIN ROAD TRAFFIC TO CLEAR BEFORE MOVING OFF. SUDDENLY I FELT A HUGE IMPACT FROM THE REAR PORTION OF MY STATIONARY VEHICLE. AFTER I ALIGHTED I THEN REALISE THAT IS VEHICLE B (SLS7320M) THAT HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE.

DUE TO THE IMPACT I WAS INJURED WITH NECK, SHOULDER AND BACK PAIN. I WENT TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN 3DAYS MC.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210512/7022

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-			-	
C	100	nin		0.10
-	ĸei	tch		alt

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/05/2021 14:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / BOON YEN KIAN Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Wong Chuay Leng

Period of Insurance

: 17 Apr 2021 To 16 Apr 2022

Engine No.

: 4A92CN7039

Chassis No.

: JMYSRCY1AGU006517

Vehicle No.

: SLM8844T

Policy No.

: 2100506932-04

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 19 Mar 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 1.6L

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,590.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

· NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policytrology
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policytrology's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policytrology or any authorised driver only it hereful meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving test, rading, pade-making, reliability final or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thiro-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Wong Chuay Leng - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres! AlS Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)
Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore. You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.
For other Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hothine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AlG website www.aig.sg or AlG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AlG SG" from (Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the previsions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0502687000

TEO SHAO WEL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

3 TAMPINES GRANDE #03-08 AIA TAMPINES

SINGAPORE 528799 SP-SHAOWEI

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.